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PROFESSIONAL

WHO00CO01

Familia
Compativel com

Tipologia
EAN code

Wire insert for cups

Dados de logistica

Width packed product
Depth packed product
Height packed product
Gross weight (kg)
Peso liquido (kg)

Dishwasher accessories

Mdquina de lavar louga e Mdquinas
de capota 500; Capota 600

Insergdes de cestos
8017709122508

920 mm
70 mm
480 mm
1.000
0.500 kg
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